OVERALL SCORES [CLEAN SHOOTS] [s0/50  WEsCO]

6/6/2014
Shooters Final |STGI1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6
| Alias |Cat |Time |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |[P|Fin |Raw |M [P |Fin |

1 |Quickly Downunder |49R  [121.29 121.36 |1 [0 |26.36 |21.57 |0 [0 [21.57 l16.63|0 |0 |16.63[19.21 |0 [0 [19.21 |19.11 |0 o |19.11 [18.41 [0 |0 |18.41
2 |Contrail C 124.11 121.55 {0 [0 |21.55/20.78 |0 [0 |20.78 [18.38 |0 [0 [18.38{20.40 [0 |0 [20.4019.58 |0 [0 |19.58 123.42 [0 |0 |23.42
3 |Philly Slim D 131.30 120.75 |0 |0 |20.75 [21.60 |0 |0 |21.60 |20.96 |0 |0 |20.96 |22.02 [0 |0 |22.02 {20.58 {1 |0 [25.58 120.39 [0 |0 [20.39
4 |Just Ace S 132.09 122.45 [0 |0 |22.45|24.18 |0 [0 |24.18 [19.85|0 [0 [19.85(22.13 |0 [0 [22.13]21.87 |0 [0 |21.87 121.61 0 |0 |21.61
5  |Nasty Nels W [148.88 124.47 |0 [0 |24.47|22.52 |1 [0 2752 121.97 |0 |0 [21.9720.47 |0 |0 |20.47 |23.62 |2 0 |33.6220.83 [0 |0 |20.83
6  |Prairie Dog SS  [153.31 [25.20 |0 [0 [25.20{21.14 |0 |o |21.14 |20.57 [0 |1 30.57 |21.68 |0 |0 |21.68 |20.83 |1 |1 |35.83|18.89 |0 |0 |18.89
7 |Wesco S 161.60 |24.01 |0 |0 |24.01 {23.46 |1 |0 |28.46 |26.26 [0 |1 36.2623.18 {1 |0 |28.1823.13 [0 |0 [23.13]21.56 |0 |0 [21.56
8  |Rio Rico C 162.84 125.19 [2 [0135.19(27.22 |0 [0 |27.22 20.03 |0 [0 |20.03 {31.70 |1 |0 [36.70 121.33 |0 o |21.33122.37 |0 |0 |22.37
9 | Two Shot Tinly SS  |168.45 |29.48 |0 [0 |29.48{26.91 |0 |0 26.91 |22.87 |0 |0 |22.87 |24.66 [0 |0 |24.66 {31.14 [2 |0 [41.14 12339 |0 |0 [23.39
10 |Blazin' Betsy SL  [175.70 130.16 |1 [0 135.16129.60 |0 |0 29.60 |24.96 |1 |0 |29.96 |26.67 |0 |0 |26.67 |27.47 |0 |0 |27.47 |26.84 |0 |0 |26.84
11 |Nevada Skye BWL [182.95 132.27 |0 [032.2733.13 |0 [0/33.13 [26.56 |0 |0 |26.56 |32.55 |0 [0 |32.55|28.29 |0 [0 |28.29 |30.15 |0 |0 |30.15
12 |Box Herder FCD |183.50 |31.33 |0 |0 [31.3332.08 [0 |0 /32.08 [28.39 |0 [0 [28.39132.46 [0 |0 |32.46 128.79 [0 |0 |28.79|30.45 |0 |0 |30.45
13 |Rattlesnake Rod W [184.23 123.74 |2 [033.74|22.26 |3 [037.26 128250 |0 [28.25(22.250 |0 |22.25]20.23 |2 |0 [30.23 |22.50 [0 |1 |32.50
14 |Blackhawk Willy ES  |189.09 129.20 |0 0 /29.20|25.82 [0 |0 |25.82 [29.67 |0 [0 [29.67 134.87 |2 |0 |44.87 [25.80 |0 |0 |25.8033.73 [0 |0 |33.73
15 |J D Nevada ES  [190.95 128.82 |0 [0 |28.82129.54 |0 [029.54 124.53 |0 |0 [24.53|26.97 |1 |0 |31.97 |36.06 |2 |0 |46.06 30.03 [0 |0 |30.03
16 |Lone Rock Kid S 193.86 122.00 {1 [0 127.00/20.92 |0 [020.92 12596 |2 |0 |35.96135.88 |6 |0 [65.88122.02 |0 [0 [22.02122.08 |0 |0 |22.08
17 |Buffalo Sam ES (19533 131.71 |0 [0 |31.71/30.79 |0 [0]30.79 134.14 |0 |0 [34.14{32.72 |0 |0 |32.72|31.00 [0 |0 [31.00129.97 |1 |0 |34.97
18 |Rowdy One SS  [201.45 |31.82 |0 |1 |41.82127.98 |0 |0 [27.98 |41.13]0 |0 |41.13 |28.88 |0 |0 |28.8830.69 |1 |0 |35.69/25.95 |0 |0 |25.95
19 |Charming SSL  1203.67 |32.29 |0 [0 [32.29135.93 |0 |0/35.93 |29.39 |0 |0 [29.3933.12f0 |0 |33.12{35.31 [0 |0 [35.31137.63 |0 |0 [37.63
20 |Rattlebury FCD [205.35 |34.23 |0 |0 |34.23 |34.66 [0 |0 |34.66 [30.14 |0 |0 [30.14 {38.00 [0 |0 [38.0032.00 |0 |0 |32.0036.32 0 |0 |36.32
21 |German Rosebud FCL [209.01 135.59 |0 [035.5935.16 |0 [035.16 130.83 |0 |0 [30.83|31.82|0 [0 |31.82|41.46 |0 [0 |41.4634.15]0 |0 |34.15
22 |Curly Sue BWL [212.84 |35.54 |0 |0 /35.54|31.77 |0 |0 |31.77 [29.70 [0 [0 [29.70{34.29 |1 0 139.29 {31.91 |0 |0 |31.9139.63 |1 |0 |44.63
23 |Ronnie James S 214.59 |26.49 [2 |0 |36.49134.78 |1 |1 49.78 |29.70 |2 |0 |39.70129.40 [0 |0 |29.4031.69 [0 |0 [31.69127.53 |0 |0 [27.53
24 |Shaky D GFS [226.44 |32.78 |1 |0 {37.78|37.11 |1 |0 |42.11 13127 |0 |0 |31.27|37.68 |0 |0 |37.68 |29.11 J0 |0 |29.1133.49 |1 |1 |48.49
25 |Salt River Ford DS  [246.35 138.41 |0 [0 38.41/38.57 |0 [0]38.57 142.78 |0 |0 [42.78 (37.70 |1 |0 |42.70 |40.47 |0 |0 |40.47 |43.42 |0 |0 |43.42
26 |Red Rock GFS [253.55 |38.86 [0 |0 [38.86143.79 |0 |0 43.79 139.67 |0 |0 |39.67 |41.23 [0 |0 |41.23|39.29 [0 |1 |49.29|35.71 |1 |0 |40.71
27 |Shortstock GFL |261.88 |43.54 |1 |0 |48.54140.12 |0 [0 |40.12 [33.79 |0 [0 |33.79 |34.60 [0 |0 |34.60 |46.38 |1 |0 |51.38 {48.45 |1 |0 |53.45
28 |Gunsil DS  |380.41 |44.76 |3 0 /59.76 |38.46 |0 |0 |38.46 133.92|0 [033.92127.89 |5 |0 |52.89 45.38 [0 |0 |45.38 |SQD |9 |0 |150.00
29  |Stitch Taylor C 385.19 132.88 |1 |0 37.881150.00 [0 |0 [150.00 |48.00 {1 |1 |63.00{47.54 |1 |0 [52.54 138.73 [0 |0 [38.73 |43.04 |0 [0 |43.04




CATEGORY SCORES [CLEAN SHOOTS] [50/50  WESCO]

6/6/2014
Shooters Final |STGI1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6
| Alias |Cat |Time |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M |P|Fin |Raw |M [P|Fin |Raw |M [P |Fin |

1 |Quickly Downunder |49R  [121.29 121.36 |1 [0 |26.36 |21.57 |0 [0 [21.57 l16.63|0 |0 |16.63[19.21 |0 [0 [19.21 |19.11 |0 o |19.11 [18.41 [0 |0 |18.41
2 |Nevada Skye BWL [182.95 |32.27 |0 |0 [32.2733.13 |0 |0 33.13 [26.56 [0 [0 [26.56 132.55 [0 |0 |32.55128.29 [0 |0 |28.29|30.15 |0 |0 |30.15
3 |Curly Sue BWL [212.84 135.54 |0 [035.54131.77 |0 [031.77 129.70 |0 |0 [29.70 [34.29 |1 [0 |39.29 |31.91 |0 |0 |31.91 |39.63 |1 |0 |44.63
4 |Contrail C 124.11 121.55 {0 |0 |21.55/20.78 |0 [0 |20.78 [18.38 |0 [0 [18.38{20.40 [0 |0 [20.4019.58 |0 [0 |19.58 123.42 [0 |0 |23.42
5  |Rio Rico C 162.84 |25.19 |2 [0 /35.19027.22 |0 0 |27.22 |20.03 |0 |0 |20.03 |31.70 {1 |0 |36.70121.33 [0 |0 [21.33122.37 |0 |0 [22.37
6 |Stitch Taylor C 385.19 |32.88 |1 |0 /37.88150.00 [0 |0 |150.00 {48.00 |1 |1 }63.00147.54 {1 |0 |52.54138.73 [0 |0 |38.73 |43.04 [0 |0 |43.04
7 |Philly Slim D 131.30 |20.75 |0 |0 |20.75 [21.60 |0 |0 |21.60 |20.96 |0 |0 |20.96 |22.02 [0 |0 |22.02 {20.58 {1 |0 [25.58 120.39 [0 |0 |20.39
8  |Salt River Ford DS 24635 |38.41 |0 |0 |38.41/38.57 [0 |0 3857 [42.78 |0 |0 [42.78137.70 |1 |0 [42.70 |40.47 |0 |0 |40.47 |43.42 |0 |0 |43.42
9 |Gunsil DS  [380.41 144.76 |3 [059.76 |38.46 |0 [0 38.46 133.92|0 |0[33.92|27.89|5 [0 |52.89|45.38 |0 |0 |45.38 |SQD |9 |0 |150.00
10 |Blackhawk Willy ES  |189.09 129.20 |0 0 /29.20|25.82 [0 |0 |25.82 [29.67 |0 [0 [29.67 134.87 |2 |0 |44.87 [25.80 |0 |0 |25.80133.73 [0 |0 |33.73
11 |J D Nevada ES  [190.95 128.82 |0 [0 |28.82129.54 |0 [029.54 124.53 |0 |0 [24.53|26.97 |1 |0 |31.97 |36.06 |2 |0 |46.06 30.03 [0 |0 |30.03
12 |Buffalo Sam ES 19533 |31.71 |0 |0 [31.71/30.79 [0 |0 130.79 [34.14 |0 |0 [34.14 {32.72 0 |0 [32.72131.00 |0 |0 |31.00/29.97 |1 |0 |34.97
13 |Box Herder FCD [183.50 131.33 |0 [0 |31.3332.08 |0 [032.08 [28.39 |0 |0 [28.39(32.46 |0 [0 |32.46 |28.79 |0 [0 |28.79 |30.45 |0 |0 |30.45
14  |Rattlebury FCD [205.35 |34.23 |0 |0 |34.23 |34.66 [0 |0 |34.66 [30.14 |0 |0 [30.14 {38.00 [0 |0 [38.00{32.00 |0 |0 |32.0036.32 0 |0 |36.32
15 |German Rosebud FCL [209.01 135.59 |0 [035.5935.16 |0 [035.16 130.83 |0 |0 [30.83|31.82|0 [0 |31.82|41.46 |0 [0 |41.4634.15]0 |0 |34.15
16 |Shortstock GFL [261.88 [43.54 |1 |0 [48.54|40.12 |0 |0 |40.12 133.79 |0 |0 |33.79 134.60 [0 |0 |34.60 |46.38 |1 |0 |51.38 |48.45|1 |0 |53.45
17 |Shaky D GFS 22644 |32.78 |1 |0 |37.78 |37.11 |1 o |42.11 [31.27 |0 [0 |31.27|37.68 |0 |0 |37.68 |29.11 |0 |0 [29.11(33.49 |1 |1 |48.49
18 |Red Rock GFS [253.55 |38.86 [0 |0 [38.86143.79 |0 |0 /43.79 139.67 |0 |0 |39.67 |41.23 [0 |0 |41.23|39.29 [0 |1 |49.2935.71 |1 |0 |40.71
19 |Just Ace S 132.09 |22.45 |0 |0 |22.45[24.18 |0 |0 [24.18 |19.85 |0 |0 |19.8522.13 [0 |0 |22.13 121.87 [0 |0 [21.87 [21.61 |0 |0 |21.61
20 |Wesco S 161.60 124.01 {0 |0 |24.01[23.46 |1 |0 |28.46 [26.26 |0 |1 136.26(23.18 |1 |0 [28.1823.13 |0 [0 |23.13121.56 [0 |0 |21.56
21 |Lone Rock Kid S 193.86 |22.00 |1 [0 /27.00{20.92 |0 |0 /20.92 |25.96 |2 |0 |35.96|35.88 |6 |0 |65.88 |22.02 [0 |0 |22.02 {22.08 |0 |0 [22.08
22 |Ronnie James S 214.59 126.49 |2 0 /36.49 |34.78 |1 |1 149.78 129.70 |2 [0 139.7029.40 [0 [0 129.40 {31.69 |0 [0 |31.69 127.53 [0 |0 |27.53
23 |Blazin' Betsy SL 117570 |30.16 |1 [0 [35.16{29.60 |0 |0 |29.60 |24.96 |1 [0 129.96 |26.67 |0 |0 |26.67 |27.47 [0 |0 |27.47 |26.84 |0 |0 |26.84
24 |Prairie Dog SS  [153.31 [25.20 |0 |0 [25.20{21.14 |0 |o |21.14 |20.57 [0 |1]30.57 |21.68 |0 |0 |21.68 |20.83 |1 |1 |35.8318.89 |0 |0 |18.89
25 |Two Shot Tinly SS  |168.45 |29.48 |0 [0 |29.48{26.91 |0 |0 |26.91 |22.87 |0 |0 |22.87 |24.66 [0 |0 |24.66 {31.14 [2 |0 [41.14 12339 |0 |0 [23.39
26 |Rowdy One SS  [201.45 |31.82 |0 |1 41.82(27.98 |0 |0 [27.98 |41.13]0 |0 |41.13 |28.88 |0 |0 |28.8830.69 |1 |0 |35.69/25.95 |0 |0 |25.95
27 |Charming SSL  1203.67 |32.29 |0 [0 [32.29135.93 |0 |0/35.93 |29.39 |0 |0 [29.3933.12 |0 |0 |33.12{35.31 [0 |0 [35.31137.63 |0 |0 [37.63
28  |Nasty Nels W |148.88 |24.47 |0 |0 |24.47 |22.52 |1 0 |27.52 [21.97 |0 [0 [21.97120.47 |0 |0 120.47 [23.62 |2 |0 |33.62/20.83 [0 |0 |20.83
29 |Rattlesnake Rod w 18423 12374 |2 [033.74|22.26 |3 [037.26 128250 |0 [28.2522.250 |0 |22.25]20.23 |2 |0 [30.23 |22.50 [0 |1 |32.50




